
X 3P 2x STT 201 202 203 204 STT 50 25 TOT Cum Nb M Moyen

M 18 3 21 6 15 2 4 48 6 5 59 59 1 59,00

M 20 18 38 15 10 20 15 98 50 20 168 227 1 113,50

M 21 12 33 10 10 15 5 73 36 20 129 356 1 118,67

M 24 14 38 15 10 20 20 103 36 25 164 520 1 130,00

M 18 14 32 10 10 2 2 56 24 10 90 610 1 122,00

M 19 8 27 15 15 15 4 76 50 25 151 761 1 126,83

M 20 6 26 15 10 10 20 81 36 10 127 888 1 126,86

M 23 14 37 20 15 4 15 91 24 25 140 1028 1 128,50
M 18 10 28 10 15 20 5 78 24 20 122 1150 1 127,78

M 14 14 28 10 15 20 5 78 6 10 94 1244 1 124,40

M 17 12 29 2 15 20 10 76 36 10 122 1366 1 124,18 50 25
M 16 14 30 15 10 20 5 80 36 10 126 1492 1 124,33

M 13 12 25 6 20 20 20 91 36 20 147 1639 1 126,08

M 12 12 24 20 15 10 20 89 50 25 164 1803 1 128,79

M 20 10 30 10 15 5 20 80 36 20 136 1939 1 129,27

M 19 14 33 6 15 5 2 61 24 25 110 2049 1 128,06

M 18 8 26 15 15 20 5 81 50 25 156 2205 1 129,71
M 14 14 28 10 20 5 10 73 50 25 148 2353 1 130,72

Extérieur 18 10 9 14 13 10 32 16 120,89 9 Match

Domicile 18 14 14 14 13 11 36 21 140,56 9 Match

18 12 12 14 13 10 34 18 130,72 2353 18 Match      Pleins / Double (à Gauche)  &  Figures : 4x20 ( 1-2 / 3-4)
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